CONTENTS

Acknowledgements

Introduction

An Abstract Account of Allegory

Vacillating in the Void? Verbal Vivification
mYV

The Typology of the Tristero:
The Crying of Lot 49

The Numinous, the Noumenon and the Text
in Gravity’s Rainbow

Postmodernist Allegory and the Postmodern
Condition: Slow Learner, and Vineland

Bibliography
Index

Vi

29

54

78

114

135
141



